
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Option 4a - Operational Services Future 
Delivery JVC

131 days Mon 03/08/15 Mon 01/02/16

2 Approval Process 30 days Thu 11/06/15 Wed 22/07/15

3 Business Plan 50 days Mon 03/08/15 Fri 09/10/15

4 Due Dilligence 30 days Mon 28/09/15 Fri 06/11/15

5 Mobilisation 60 days Mon 09/11/15 Fri 29/01/16

6 Go Live 1 day Fri 01/04/16 Fri 01/04/16

7 Communication 130 days Mon 03/08/15 Fri 29/01/16

8 Human Resources 121 days Mon 03/08/15 Mon 18/01/16

9

10

11

12 Options, 2, 3 and 4b - Operational Services
- Future Delivery- Outsource

454 days Fri 02/10/15 Wed 28/06/17

13

14 Project Management Arrangements 454 days Fri 02/10/15 Wed 28/06/17

15 Detailed Business Case 50 days

16 PQQ Stage 30 days

17 ISDS Stage 150 days

18 ISFT Stage 130 days

19 Preferred Bidder Stage 40 days
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Project: Ops services project plan
Date: Fri 12/06/15


